LUNDIN MINING CORP

LUNDIN MINING CORP

ISIN: CA5503721063

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
14.47 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.26% (0.32)

ISIN CA5503721063
Symbol LUN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,525 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.46 CAD (100)
14.48 CAD (400)
14.45 CAD
14.57 CAD
14.30 CAD
14.15 CAD
14.412819 CAD
1,011,270
14,575,251.43
5,282

900
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18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356067,257594814,257594447,257594119,257595303,257595102,171496965,172398168,202356060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5503721063&ID_NOTATION=10433710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ba41802ad41fc22e3fc6b4a19bcfd69708edd51cee273d7797b437de255bddc&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da48e7b01baf3bc77&time=1729437802&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d01a94c3c4c3011bc5c847239fe935bcb75d6fad0f55720cd40dc200e06fa3&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8944fbbcdbfd9a32a&time=1729437802&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fca85fb7ac927e4fd629242baa08d8249e8661f92c6d3e1928cfae38778fe64&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e3a06b533c072886&time=1729437802&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f42cb7c1a16691a10599d8ca77951fd7711ec4f4cec754ebb02d87bd6f3f3654&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=14b8d066d060779de&time=1729437802&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1059ebc2295ef70b68f03fb468979cdde4be9e71a9d010234c2230e7ca2be91a&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d60c617aff487677&time=1729437802&tool=RSC

LUNDIN MINING CORP

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
14.47 CAD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.26% (0.32)

ISIN CA5503721063
Symbol LUN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,525 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

14.28 CAD (1,136,273
13.56 CAD (2,515,135
14.10 CAD (2,310,431
12.84 CAD (2,372,082

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.46 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 14.48 CAD (400)
Open 14.45 CAD
High 14.57 CAD
Low 14.30 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.15 CAD
VWAP 14.412819 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,011,270
Trading volume 14,575,251.43
Number of trades 5,282
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -9.84% +59.54% +35.23%
Perf (abs.) -1.58 +5.40 +3.77
Beta 2.03 1.84 1.87
Volatility 4579 4279 44.55
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YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Toronto Stock Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm

Munich

17.97 CAD (2024/05/21
9.85 CAD (2024/01/19
17.97 CAD (2024/05/21
8.18 CAD (2023/11/08

L — = — = — =

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 22:26 9.645 EUR 0.06 5)
10/18
2024/ 22:00 14.47 CAD 14.58 5,282
10/18
2024/ 16:12 9.56 EUR  0.00 10
10/18
2024/ 18:00 109.40 SEK 38.83 1,740
10/18
2024/ 08:01 9.54 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10433710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21927246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19488820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190277104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11329950

LUNDIN MINING CORP
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:25

08:03

21:53

08:10

08:01

109.20 SEK 0.00

9.375 EUR

10.45 USD

9.415 EUR

9.375 EUR

0.00

0.33

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190793339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190793339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11345539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28508242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11329732

LUNDIN MINING CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

Iundin mining

Contact Details
LUNDIN MINING CORP.

P.O Box 38, 150 King Street West, Suite
1500 M5H 1J9 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 342 5560
Fax: +1 416 348 0303
E-mail: info@lundinmining.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Rockandel Chairman of Managing

Board

Andrew Hastings Member of Executive
Committee

Annie Laurenson Member of Executive
Committee

Brian Seamone = Member of Executive
Committee

Ciara Talbot Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Claude Member of Executive

Lalumiere Committee

Jim French Member of Executive
Committee

Jinhee Magie Member of Executive
Committee

Kirby Oakes Member of Executive
Committee

Kristen Mariuzza Member of Executive
Committee

Mikael Member of Executive

Schauman Committee

Peter Member of Executive

Richardson Committee

Board of directors

Adam Lundin Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

Heppenstall Board

Dale Peniuk Member of Supervisory
Board

Donald Charter Member of Supervisory
Board

Juliana Lam Member of Supervisory
Board

Maria Olivia Member of Supervisory

Recart Board

Natasha Vaz Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@lundinmining.com
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